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Avis / Autonoleggi Demontis S.p.A. LEVEL: VALIDITY: CURRENCY : RATE CODE : COUNTRY :



Sardegna Post Booked 01 Apr 16- 31 Mar 17 EURO XY SARDEGNA



AWD:



Indicative Fleet 2016



XY 1 giorno



XY



XY



XY



2 giorni 3 giorni 4 giorni



XY



XY



XY



XY



5 giorni



6 giorni



7 giorni



A Renault Twingo bz 4 pax/2porte clima / radio



76



138



192



245



293



369



374



giorno extra 54



B Fiat Panda 1,2 Dynamic 4 PAX clima / radio CD



87



156



225



298



346



434



440



63



C Renault Clio DS clima / radio CD



95



177



247



327



381



477



484



69



D Nissan Juke 1,5 DCI clima / radio CD



110



197



273



355



421



534



537



76



E Renault NW Megane SW 1,5 DCI 5p clima / radio CD



115



206



285



371



441



558



561



79



F Nissan Qashqai 1,5 dci clima / radio CD



135



241



337



439



521



659



663



94



G Renault NW Scenic clima / radio CD



185



324



456



587



697



883



888



126



H BMW 318 clima / radio CD



193



356



474



611



729



922



925



131



K Renault Espace (7 pax) clima / radio CD



171



303



418



532



643



863



868



123



M Renault Trafic (9 pax) clima / radio CD



204



366



503



637



769



1033



1036



148



N Fiat 500 cabrio clima / radio CD



131



235



328



424



504



636



641



91



Rate includes:



Rate excludes:



Unlimited mileage SCDW (total elimination of the deductible in case of damages) STP (total elimination of the deductible in case of theft) Railway Surcharge 8% Airport Surcharge 16% Road tax (vrf) Second Driver V.A.T. 22% Grace period: 29 minutes



One-way rentals within different cities in Sardegna: € 61,00 Vat included Fuel andf Refueling service € 18,30 Vat included - Delivery and Collection in Hotel Administration Fee (in case of damage or infringements of traffic etc) E. 50,00 vat incl. Car Wash(in case is dropped dirty, a fee from € 12,00 to 120,00 will be charged (food,papers,sands,cigar.) YOUNG DRIVER FEE € 15,00+tax x day, (max charge 15 days) APPLICABLE FROM 23 TO 25 YEARS



Child safety seat (css) € 20,50+ tax per day compulsory up to 5 years (specify age of child) /



€ 103,00+tax if returned damaged or missed / max charge 3 days € 61,50+ tax Child booster seat € 7+tax x day. Max charge € 21+tax. € 25+tax if returned damaged or missed.



Any other item which is not under the inclusions 
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AVIS 

Homeline™ Circuit Breaker and Combination Arc Fault Circuit Interrupter. (CAFI) (Pigtail and Plug-on Neutral). Interrupt
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AVIS 

The 8903LX mechanically held lighting contactor is available in 2, 3,. 4, 6, 8, 10, and 12 pole versions.This contactor
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AVIS 

d'utiliser un lave-vaisselle qui est relié à un système de production d'eau chaude ..... Normal Wash (Lavage normal) : p
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Avis o 

26 jun. 2018 - Alianza Lima. JORGE PARDÓN. Guardavallas del. Sporting Tabaco. JULIO QUINTANA. Half derecho del. Alianza
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AVIS IMPORTANT 

Tornillo del descansabrazos (2). 10. Outer Bushing (2) (Pre-attached). Caniveau extérieur (pré attaché). Cojinete exteri
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Avis aux habitants - Schengen.lu 

Ab 03.03.2014 beginnt die „Creos“ mit den Arbeiten des Mittelspannungsnetzes zwischen Wellenstein und dem. Gewerbegebiet Z.A.E. LE TRIANGLE VERT in ...
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avis - Schneider Electric 

function operates properly. NOTA: Pruebe mensualmente para asegurarse de que ... code de date. The CAFI circuit breaker
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RARA AVIS 

sana, colocando a los demás por delante. No a cualquiera, sino a aquellos que su sensibilidad le indicaba y a los que el
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Mexico Edition 1 Avis 

que nació en 1963, cuando la empresa competía ardua- mente por obtener la primera posición en el gusto de los. Historia.
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avis - Schneider Electric 

The pigtail version of this circuit breaker is for use ... use of #3 AWG (25 mm2) max. load center line conductors. ...
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SPA 

MANUAL DE USO. CAMPANA BLACK ... instale las fijaciones para la manta interior. 3. 1 nstale las ... de que la manta inte
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Spa 

4 jul. 2019 - 50min 45â‚¬. Waxing | Fartage. Â· Lips | LÃ¨vres . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
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Spa 

DepilaciÃ³ | DepilaciÃ³n. Â· Llavi | Lavios . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
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SPA 

EUR 28 with pink roasted Salzburg beef filet stripes. Caesar Salad mit frisch gehobeltem ... Mineralwasser | mineral water | 0,5l. Adelholzener Classic | sparkling.
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Spa 

Autumn Flame Scrub. 45 Minuten EUR 85. Dieses KÃ¶rperpeeling befreit die Haut und fÃ¶rdert die. Regeneration und Zellerneuerung. Meersalz und Wirkstoffe.
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important avis de sÃ©curitÃ© 

a) Nous vous prions de commander sur https://customerportal.scott-sports.com/login une paire de remplacement de gants de motocyclisme SCOTT Glove Lane ...
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Avis d'installation - Elektro-Material AG 

Die Datei "robots.txt" auf dieser Website lÃ¤sst nicht zu, dass eine Beschreibung fÃ¼r das Suchergebnis angezeigt wird.Weitere Informationen
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Spa Awards Premios de Spa 

personal. www.forbestravelguide.com. Nueva línea. AgaveSpa REV-T. All4Spas una empresa dedicada a construir, equipar y s
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Wishares SpA 

en la página oficial de Wishares SpA, (en adelante Wishares) en las redes sociales oficiales. En cumplimiento de lo disp
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Beyond spa 
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Panorama Resort &Spa - Panorama Resort & Spa 

SÃ¤mtliche Fragen, Kommentare oder Beschwerden zum. Gewinnspiel sind ausschliesslich an Panorama Resort & Spa und nicht an Facebook zu richten.
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Spa menu 

An anti-ageing peel refines, detoxifies and purifies the skin, while ..... the session you will be given a diagnosis, a
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IINTERACT1c spa 
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SPA-ROSA 

vor 6 Tagen - DAS A-ROSA GEFÜHL UNTER DEM MOTTO „SCHÖNE ZEIT“ .... Je reiner das Meer, desto reiner und gesünder der Schlick – wie im ...










 











Copyright © 2024 P.PDFDOKUMENT.COM. Alle Rechte vorbehalten.

Über uns |
Datenschutz-Bestimmungen |
Geschäftsbedingungen |
Hilfe |
Copyright |
Kontaktiere uns










×
Anmelden






Email




Password







 Erinnere dich an mich

Passwort vergessen?




Anmelden














